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President
Vote for One

Steve Rogers

Natasha Romanoff

Vice President
Vote for One

T'Challa

Grade Level
Representative
Vote for up to 3

Peter Parker

Steven Strange

Scott Lange

Sam Wilson

Wanda Maximoff

Gamora

Pepper Potts

11

21

40

41

42

43

51

Tony Stark

Sam
ple




